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Women / 3 / 8A
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Bunker124
Air Force

9.375 9.200 8.9009.325 36.800
5 3 1 4 1 

1 

Allison DiCastri638
Swiss

9.400 9.050 9.2009.100 36.750
1T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Jillian Eiselstein595
WCGC

9.400 9.300 9.0508.600 36.350
1T 2 10 2 3 

3 

Layla Rossa575
Swiss

9.275 9.125 8.6509.075 36.125
6 4 3 7T 4 

4 

Addie Wolter598
WCGC

9.250 9.350 8.8758.150 35.625
7T 1 16 5 5 

5 

Nadia Nevoraski596
WCGC

9.200 8.750 8.9258.725 35.600
9T 8 8T 3 6 

6 

Charlie Danielson259
Madtown

9.400 8.500 8.6009.000 35.500
1T 10 5 9T 7 

7 

Tatum Hermance594
WCGC

9.250 9.025 8.3258.725 35.325
7T 6 8T 11 8 

8 

Nevvy Quinn597
WCGC

9.050 8.900 8.2508.950 35.150
13T 7 6 12T 9 

9 

Madelyne Nguyen179
LaFleur's

9.000 8.425 8.6509.050 35.125
15T 11 4 7T 10 

10 

Laena Niemiec178
LaFleur's

8.950 8.600 8.6008.275 34.425
17 9 12T 9T 11 

11 

Lily James143
CSA-Kids

9.150 8.400 8.2508.275 34.075
11 12 12T 12T 12 

12 

Leah Jardon574
Swiss

9.400 8.200 7.8258.550 33.975
1T 15 11 18 13 

13 

Emma Peterson528
Russell

9.000 7.750 8.7007.800 33.250
15T 18 20 6 14 

14 

Tevyn Lang529
Russell

8.750 7.600 7.9258.900 33.175
20T 21 7 16 15 

15 

Jenna Kline304
Middleton

8.900 8.025 7.9758.175 33.075
18 17 14T 15 16 

16 

Meghan Zimmerman257
Madtown

9.200 8.300 7.7507.675 32.925
9T 13T 22 20 17 

17 

Dakota Wilson258
Madtown

9.100 7.625 8.1008.050 32.875
12 19T 18 14 18T

18T

Isabella Topp181
LaFleur's

8.700 8.300 7.8008.075 32.875
22 13T 17 19 18T

18T

Greta Galligan180
LaFleur's

8.550 8.175 7.7258.175 32.625
23 16 14T 21 20 

20 

Addie VanDerKamp261
Madtown

8.750 7.625 7.6757.700 31.750
20T 19T 21 22 21 

21 

Sylvia Clavette262
Madtown

8.850 6.850 7.8757.850 31.425
19 23 19 17 22 

22 

Megan Drake260
Madtown

9.050 7.400 6.9506.500 29.900
13T 22 23 23 23 

23 

Teagan Winkers604
Capital

8.500 0.000 6.7256.350 21.575
24 24 24 24 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Midwest Twisters


